
0

0 0 0

Najmladší žiaci 0 0

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 BUNČEK ŠTEFAN 2006 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 31,19667 11802

2 KOPEC VIKTOR 2006 MSK MALACKY 22,22333 12205

3 VLAŠIČ LEO 2006 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 20,47333 11914

4 TUŠKA ADAM 2006 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 20,22333 13702

5 BILKA PAVOL 2006 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 19,84333 13547

6 BOGNÁR MATÚŠ 2006 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 16,24333 13457

6 ŠVARC TOMÁŠ 2006 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 16,24333 13354

8 KUNŠTEK DAVID 2006 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 14,04333 13349

9 STRAKA MARTIN 2006 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 10,99167 13996

10 LESŇÁK DOMINIK 2008 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 10,47667 13964

11 DRAHOŠ DAMIAN 2007 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 9,76 13732

12 SVOBODA MICHAL 2006 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 9,425 13546

13 SAXA ŠIMON 2007 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 9,24 13676

13 GODÁL MILAN 2008 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 9,24 13357

15 LIŠKA DUŠAN 2007 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 8,193333 13674

15 HAUPTVOGEL MARTIN 2007 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 8,193333 13675

17 ÓDOR ADAM 2009 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 7,518333 12798

18 DUGOVIČ SIMON 2007 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 7,476667 13750

19 VČELKA SAMUEL 2006 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 7,333333 14126

20 HECKL MICHAL 2006 STK BLATNÉ 7,081667 12624

21 KARABA ANTON 2006 MSTK LEOPOLDOV 6,896667 12652

22 BARTOŠ VIKTOR 2007 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 6,71 13452

22 HULÍK MAREK 2006 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 6,71 13202

22 BALÁŽ MATEJ 2007 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 6,71 13968

25 JURKOVIČ ADAM 2008 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 6,616667 13752

26 ŽIRKO DOMINIK 2006 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 6,6 13113

26 ADAM MATEJ 2007 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB 6,6 14015

28 MILOŠOVIČ FILIP 2006 STK BLATNÉ 6,566667 12623

29 KLÁSEK NIKOLAS 2006 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 6,513333 14009

30 KIRCHMAYER JAKUB 2007 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 5,663333 13733

31 DRENINA ADAM 2008 STK BLATNÉ 5,065 14135

32 KLEMPA CHRISTOPHER 2007 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 4,946667 14124

33 DROBA ADAM 2008 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 4,863333 13352

34 HANZLÍK LUKÁŠ 2006 STK BLATNÉ 4,655 13043

35 BUCHAMER FREDERIK 2007 STK BLATNÉ 4,47 14134

35 PIOVARČI OLIVER 2006 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 4,47 13806

35 JAKUŠ JONÁŠ 2006 STO SVÄTÝ JUR 4,47 14462

38 ŠVRČEK LUKÁŠ 2007 STK BLATNÉ 4,366667 13044

39 ROZKOŠ MATÚŠ 2008 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 4,086667 14169

40 MIKLUŠČÁK VALENTÍN PAVEL2008 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 2,863333 14096

41 STOLÁRIK MAREK 2006 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 2,8 13842

41 VIRLIČ JAKUB 2006 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB 2,8 14478

43 FABIÁN JAKUB 2007 PST STUPAVA 2,53 13914

44 MEDVEĎ ARTUR 2008 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 2,146667 14095
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44 BIKSADSKY TOMÁŠ 2009 MSK MALACKY 2,146667 14265

46 SZABO ALEXANDER 2007 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 2 14056

47 VIRLIČ ADAM 2008 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB 1,94 14477

47 STAREK JAKUB 2009 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 1,94 13880

47 FARKAŠ MATEJ 2006 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 1,94 14379

47 ČERNÁK ROMAN 2008 TTC MAJCICHOV 1,94 14277

47 BAROK JERGUŠ 2007 STO SVÄTÝ JUR 1,94 14470

47 TURČAN JONATAN 2007 STO SVÄTÝ JUR 1,94 14463

47 FIALEK RÓMEÓ 2008 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 1,94 14377

47 ROSENBERG PATRIK 2006 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 1,94 13473

47 GÁLIK TIMOTEJ 2009 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 1,94 14382



Najmladšie žiačky

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body

1 DAROVCOVÁ NINA 2007 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 52,16667

2 BESKIDOVÁ KATARÍNA 2006 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 33,86833

3 PUŠKÁROVÁ LUCIA 2007 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 28,85333

4 KRAJČOVIČOVÁ PETRONELA 2009 TTC MAJCICHOV 26,12333

5 STANKOVIČOVÁ HANA 2008 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 23,25667

6 ČERMÁKOVÁ IVANA 2007 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 22,845

7 BIKSADSKÁ EMA 2007 MSK MALACKY 20,18667

8 VANIŠOVÁ VANDA 2008 MSK MALACKY 17,46667

9 KOTESOVÁ ADELA 2008 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 16,94667

10 KOVÁČOVÁ LENKA 2006 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 16,88333

11 VČELKOVÁ ADELA 2008 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 15,49167

12 BESKIDOVÁ VERONIKA 2008 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 15,32667

13 STÚPALOVÁ ERIKA 2008 MSK MALACKY 12,93667

14 DOMINOVÁ EMA 2008 TTC MAJCICHOV 12,80167

14 NAGYOVÁ VERONIKA 2008 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 12,80167

16 HAMAROVÁ SOFIA 2008 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 12,63667

17 SČURYOVÁ LUCIA 2006 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 11,44667

18 STÚPALOVÁ VERONIKA 2008 MSK MALACKY 10,14

19 ŠANTAVÁ MÁRIA 2008 MSTK LEOPOLDOV 9,835

20 MAJERČINOVÁ LENKA 2008 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 8,318333

21 JAMBOROVÁ BARBARA ERIKA 2008 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 5,66

22 STRAKOVÁ JANKA 2007 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 5,656667

23 BEDNÁROVÁ LINDA 2006 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 4,143333

23 ACHBERGEROVÁ LUJZA 2007 STO SVÄTÝ JUR 4,143333

23 REĽOVSKÁ MÁRIA 2007 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 4,143333

23 NAGYOVÁ LINDA 2007 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 4,143333

27 ACHBERGEROVÁ ALEXANDRA 2007 STO SVÄTÝ JUR 3,106667

27 NAGYOVÁ ANNA 2006 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 3,106667



Mladší žiaci

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 RADIČ JASMIN 2004 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 39,46167 14225

2 SOKOL JAN 2004 STO SPOJE IVANKA 38,05833 12714

3 BRENESSEL DANIEL 2004 T-CLUB OSTROV 30,08833 10972

4 HERMAN HUGO 2005 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 26,21333 13351

5 ZELENKA ADAM 2004 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 18,26333 12465

6 PETROVSKÝ MATEJ 2004 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 18,19833 13106

7 KUCMEN RICHARD 2004 MSK MALACKY 16,04833 12695

8 NEMČEK PATRIK 2005 STK PROPRIA KÚTY 15,34833 11640

9 PENKALA MATÚŠ 2004 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 14,78833 13809

10 KURUC MATÚŠ 2005 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 14,44333 13110

11 KOTESA SEBASTIAN 2005 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 12,64 11590

12 KRAJČOVIČ FILIP 2005 TTC MAJCICHOV 12,19833 10444

13 KMOŠKO OLIVER 2005 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 10,91333 10677

14 GODÁL PATRIK 2005 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 10,05833 13358

14 LUKÁŠ ERIK 2005 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 10,05833 13455

16 ŽEMLA MATÚŠ 2005 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 9,858333 13458

17 KASANICKÝ FILIP 2005 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 9,335 13475

18 ŠOŠOVIČKA JAKUB 2005 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 8,788333 13476

19 REHÁK MAREK 2004 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 7,89 13348

20 DUGOVIČ DÁVID 2004 STK BLATNÉ 4,18 12621

20 FUKAS MATEJ 2005 STK BLATNÉ 4,18 12625

20 TURUK LUKA 2005 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 4,18 11915

23 GOMOLA LUKÁŠ 2005 STC ROHOŽNÍK 3,953333 12696

23 VLAŠIČ LEO 2006 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 3,953333 11914

23 BUNČEK ŠTEFAN 2006 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 3,953333 11802

23 ČIŽMÁR MARTIN DAVID 2004 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 3,953333 13577

23 BILKA PAVOL 2006 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 3,953333 13547

28 ŽIRKO DOMINIK 2006 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 2,533333 13113

28 BOGNÁR MATÚŠ 2006 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 2,533333 13457

28 ŠVARC TOMÁŠ 2006 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 2,533333 13354

28 OKOLIČANY ANDREJ 2004 PST STUPAVA 2,533333 11034

28 KOVÁLOVSKÝ MAREK 2005 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 2,533333 13970

28 KOPEC VIKTOR 2006 MSK MALACKY 2,533333 12205

28 KUNŠTEK DAVID 2006 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 2,533333 13349

28 TUŠKA ADAM 2006 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 2,533333 13702

28 PASTVA RADOSLAV 2005 PST STUPAVA 2,533333 12373

28 ADAM MATEJ 2007 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB 2,533333 14015

28 KARKUŠ FILIP 2005 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 2,533333 13698

39 ÓDOR ADAM 2009 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 1,81 12798

39 STRAKA MARTIN 2006 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 1,81 13996

39 HECKL MICHAL 2006 STK BLATNÉ 1,81 12624

39 SVOBODA MICHAL 2006 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 1,81 13546

39 HANZLÍK LUKÁŠ 2006 STK BLATNÉ 1,81 13043

44 BUCHAMER FREDERIK 2007 STK BLATNÉ 1,686667 14134



44 GODÁL MILAN 2008 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 1,686667 13357

44 PIOVARČI OLIVER 2006 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 1,686667 13806

44 SULČAN RICHARD 2005 PST STUPAVA 1,686667 13107

44 JAKUŠ ŠIMON 2005 STO SVÄTÝ JUR 1,686667 14461

44 SAXA ŠIMON 2007 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 1,686667 13676

44 DUGOVIČ SIMON 2007 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 1,686667 13750

44 LIŠKA DUŠAN 2007 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 1,686667 13674

44 FABIÁN JAKUB 2007 PST STUPAVA 1,686667 13914

44 KARABA ANTON 2006 MSTK LEOPOLDOV 1,686667 12652

44 JAKUŠ JONÁŠ 2006 STO SVÄTÝ JUR 1,686667 14462

44 VČELKA SAMUEL 2006 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 1,686667 14126

44 JURKOVIČ ADAM 2008 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 1,686667 13752

44 DRAHOŠ DAMIAN 2007 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 1,686667 13732

44 HAUPTVOGEL MARTIN 2007 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 1,686667 13675

44 SZABÓ ANDRÁS 2005 SK VYDRANY 1,686667 13518

44 SLÁDKOVIČ JÁN 2005 TTC MAJCICHOV 1,686667 11429

61 DRENINA ADAM 2008 STK BLATNÉ 1,51 14135



Mladšie žiačky

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 URBANOVSKÁ VIKTÓRIA 2004 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE/KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA34,67667 11235

2 DROBOVÁ VERONIKA 2004 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 22,295 11801

3 NÉMETHOVÁ NOEMI 2004 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 19,44333 13954

4 WILTSCHKOVÁ DOMINIKA 2006 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 17 10691

5 KARABOVÁ ANNA 2004 MSTK LEOPOLDOV 13,52667 12648

6 DAROVCOVÁ NINA 2007 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 11,13333 13111

7 JULÉNYIOVÁ SABINA 2004 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 10,13 14125

8 HAVIERNIKOVÁ LINDA 2005 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB 9,073333 14014

9 JAJCAYOVÁ KRISTÍNA 2005 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 8,906667 12195

10 KREBSOVÁ BARBORA 2005 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 8,375 11166

11 ADAMOVÁ HANKA 2005 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB 6,29 14476

12 BESKIDOVÁ KATARÍNA 2006 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 5,483333 12938

12 ČERMÁKOVÁ IVANA 2007 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 5,483333 13344

12 POKORNÁ KAROLÍNA 2005 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB 5,483333 13530

15 BILAČIČOVÁ KRISTÍNA 2005 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 5,27 13450

16 SČURYOVÁ LUCIA 2006 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 3,86 12934

16 ČERNUŠKOVÁ VALÉRIA 2004 PST STUPAVA 3,86 12371

16 KRAJČOVIČOVÁ PETRONELA 2009 TTC MAJCICHOV 3,86 12629

16 PUŠKÁROVÁ LUCIA 2007 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 3,86 13356

16 STANKOVIČOVÁ HANA 2008 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 3,86 13454

21 VČELKOVÁ ADELA 2008 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 2,783333 14127

21 MAJERČINOVÁ LENKA 2008 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 2,783333 13697

21 ŠANTAVÁ MÁRIA 2008 MSTK LEOPOLDOV 2,783333 14167

21 DOMINOVÁ EMA 2008 TTC MAJCICHOV 2,783333 13248

21 NAGYOVÁ VERONIKA 2008 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 2,783333 13735

26 KOTESOVÁ ADELA 2008 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 2,673333 13347

26 HAMAROVÁ SOFIA 2008 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 2,673333 12935

26 MARKOVIČOVÁ JANA 2005 PST STUPAVA 2,673333 13848

26 BESKIDOVÁ VERONIKA 2008 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 2,673333 12937



Starší žiaci

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 IVANČO FÉLIX 2003 ŠKST FEROMAX BRATISLAVA/MSK MALACKY31,9 10368

2 DOUBEK KRISTIAN 2003 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 30,92833 12868

3 DUŽEK DAVID 2002 STO SPOJE IVANKA 19,42167 12715

4 SOKOL JAN 2004 STO SPOJE IVANKA 18,93667 12714

5 FREUND ANDREJ 2002 MSK MALACKY 18,72167 10333

6 RADIČ JASMIN 2004 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 18,26333 14225

7 VARGA PETER 2002 TTC MAJCICHOV 18,06667 10461

8 MIKLUŠČÁK BENJAMÍN 2002 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 16,345 10336

9 BRENESSEL DANIEL 2004 T-CLUB OSTROV 14,83 10972

10 HERMAN HUGO 2005 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 12,24667 13351

11 LIĎÁK SAMUEL 2002 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 10,89667 13448

12 ZELENKA ADAM 2004 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 9,54 12465

12 HYŽA TOMÁŠ 2003 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 9,54 11539

14 POMŠÁR DOMINIK 2003 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 9,306667 13460

15 DOGRÁCIA SAMUEL 2002 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 8,956667 13223

16 KOTESA SEBASTIAN 2005 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 8,426667 11590

17 BILKA MICHAL 2002 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 8,376667 13673

18 PETROVSKÝ MATEJ 2004 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 8,17 13106

18 PENKALA MATÚŠ 2004 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 8,17 13809

20 KVOČKA BRANISLAV 2003 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 7,806667 13701

21 KURUC MATÚŠ 2005 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 6,993333 13110

22 ŠÁNDOR MARTIN 2003 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 6,736667 13734

22 KUCMEN RICHARD 2004 MSK MALACKY 6,736667 12695

24 NEMČEK PATRIK 2005 STK PROPRIA KÚTY 6,27 11640

25 KMOŠKO OLIVER 2005 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 5,586667 10677

26 KREBS JAKUB 2003 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 5,37 10350

26 KRAJČOVIČ PETER 2003 STO SPOJE IVANKA 5,37 10344

28 REHÁK MAREK 2004 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 5,26 13348

29 KUBALA NICOLAS 2005 OŠK ZAVAR/KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA 5,075 10387

30 KASANICKÝ FILIP 2005 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 5,016667 13475

30 GODÁL PATRIK 2005 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 5,016667 13358

30 LUKÁŠ ERIK 2005 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 5,016667 13455

33 MACKOVČIN VILIAM 2003 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 4,69 13864

34 ĎURÁK TIBOR 2002 MSTK LEOPOLDOV 4,17 12650

34 KRAJČOVIČ FILIP 2005 TTC MAJCICHOV 4,17 10444

34 ŠOŠOVIČKA JAKUB 2005 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 4,17 13476

37 HORVÁTH TOMÁŠ 2003 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 3,936667 13459

37 KINTLER MATÚŠ 2002 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 3,936667 14040

37 ŽEMLA MATÚŠ 2005 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 3,936667 13458

40 KOLENČÍK MATÚŠ 2002 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 3,72 11111

41 MATOVIČ TOMÁŠ 2003 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 2,8 12720

42 STANKOVIČ SAMUEL 2002 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 2,79 13453

43 PAVLÍK VLADIMÍR 2002 MSK MALACKY 2,786667 13193

43 DUGOVIČ DÁVID 2004 STK BLATNÉ 2,786667 12621

43 FUKAS MATEJ 2005 STK BLATNÉ 2,786667 12625

43 TURUK LUKA 2005 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 2,786667 11915

43 ROLENČÍK ADRIÁN 2003 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 2,786667 12719



Staršie žiačky

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ LUCIA 2002 TTC MAJCICHOV 28,23167 10459

2 VARGOVÁ SILVIA 2003 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 22,44333 13025

3 URBANOVSKÁ VIKTÓRIA 2004 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE/KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA18,29333 11235

4 BALÁŽOVÁ SÁRA 2003 ZŠK MESTA VRBOVÉ STK 18,27667 13783

5 KOVÁČOVÁ ZUZANA 2002 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 17,11167 13863

6 DROBOVÁ VERONIKA 2004 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 14,86333 11801

7 WILTSCHKOVÁ DOMINIKA 2006 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 11,33333 10691

8 NÉMETHOVÁ NOEMI 2004 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 9,306667 13954

9 ČAPKOVIČOVÁ LUCIA 2003 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 6,143333 11540

9 KOVÁROVÁ DOMINIKA 2003 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 6,143333 10518

11 KREBSOVÁ BARBORA 2005 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 5,583333 11166

12 HAVIERNIKOVÁ LINDA 2005 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB 4,193333 14014

12 KARABOVÁ ANNA 2004 MSTK LEOPOLDOV 4,193333 12648

12 ADAMOVÁ HANKA 2005 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB 4,193333 14476

15 ŠKÁPIKOVÁ JANA 2003 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 4,18 10676

15 JULÉNYIOVÁ SABINA 2004 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 4,18 14125

17 BILAČIČOVÁ KRISTÍNA 2005 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 3,513333 13450



Dorastenci

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 IVANČO FÉLIX 2003 ŠKST FEROMAX BRATISLAVA/MSK MALACKY10,33333 10368

2 PÚČIK TIMOTEJ 2000 OŠK ZAVAR 8,266667 10473

3 SUCHA TOMÁŠ 2001 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 6,716667 10226

3 MIKLUŠČÁK BENJAMÍN 2002 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 6,716667 10336

5 ŠANTAVÝ MICHAL 1999 MSTK LEOPOLDOV 5,09 9714

5 HAMBÁLEK VIKTOR 2001 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA/STOLNOTENISOVÉ CENTRUM5,09 11478

5 PIVKO LUKÁŠ 1999 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 5,09 9776

5 JALOVECKÝ MAREK 2001 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 5,09 10259

9 DUŽEK DAVID 2002 STO SPOJE IVANKA 3,383333 12715

9 BALOGH BALÁZS 1999 SK VYDRANY 3,383333 9875

9 RIGO ZOLTÁN 2001 STO VEĽKÉ ÚĽANY 3,383333 13661

9 GREGOR JAKUB 2001 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 3,383333 10912

9 DOUBEK KRISTIAN 2003 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 3,383333 12868

9 FREUND ANDREJ 2002 MSK MALACKY 3,383333 10333

9 KUBALA NICOLAS 2005 OŠK ZAVAR 3,383333 10387

9 ŠANTAVÝ MATÚŠ 2000 MSTK LEOPOLDOV 3,383333 10101

17 HOSŤOVECKÝ BORIS 2001 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 2,48 13465

17 HLAVATÝ SAMUEL 2001 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 2,48 11228

17 VARGA PETER 2002 TTC MAJCICHOV 2,48 10461

17 POMŠÁR DOMINIK 2003 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 2,48 13460

17 KADLEC ADAM 2001 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 2,48 11837

17 KOLENČÍK MATÚŠ 2002 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 2,48 11111

17 KREBS MARTIN 2001 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 2,48 10222

17 MÉSZÁROS KEVIN 2000 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 2,48 12693

25 DOGRÁCIA SAMUEL 2002 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 1,86 13223

25 BOGNÁR ONDREJ 1999 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 1,86 13474

25 LIĎÁK SAMUEL 2002 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 1,86 13448

25 BILKA MICHAL 2002 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 1,86 13673

25 KVOČKA BRANISLAV 2003 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 1,86 13701

25 STANKOVIČ SAMUEL 2002 SPST ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 1,86 13453

25 BALÁŽ DOMINIK 2001 OSK KRAKOVANY 1,86 13365

25 STERN PÉTER 2001 SK VYDRANY 1,86 13517



Dorastenky

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 BRENESSELOVÁ ALŽBETA 1999 ZŠK MESTA VRBOVÉ STK 11,4 10966

2 BELIANSKA SARAH 1999 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 9,12 9809

3 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ LUCIA 2002 TTC MAJCICHOV 7,41 10459

3 ŠVAJDLENKOVÁ LAURA 2001 STO SPOJE IVANKA 7,41 10175

5 LIPTÁKOVÁ NIKOLETA 2001 STO SPOJE IVANKA 6,07 10267

5 PRADLIČKOVÁ HANA 2000 MSK MALACKY 6,07 10092

7 VARGOVÁ SILVIA 2003 ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 5,053333 13025

7 BALÁŽOVÁ SÁRA 2003 ZŠK MESTA VRBOVÉ STK 5,053333 13783

7 ERDÉLSKA MICHAELA 1999 PST STUPAVA 5,053333 9911

10 KOVÁČOVÁ ZUZANA 2002 ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 4,276667 13863
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